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Rod &
Dinah
Presswood

*Sales Representatives

877-5165

Tor. 874-3040 Res. 877-7303
Erin 833-7117 Oak. 875-2143

ARTHUR F.

JOHNSON &
ASSOCIATES

LTD., REALTOR

247 Guelph St.,
Georgetown

£ rniniy PERFORMANCE
COUNTS!
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START HERE!

Lovely 3 bedroom townhouse has it all! Gas fireplace, ‘ : ‘
built-in dishwasher, extra pantry and ceramic floors | This beautifully renovated home has it all. Located on

are only some of the upgrades found here. This nice- | an incredible almost 1/2 acre lot in the Glen, with
ly decorated home is sure to meet your needs | CAC, high efficiency gas fireplace, oak kitchen cabi-
whether you're just starting out or retiring. Call | nets, almost new furnace, addition & siding. The list

Elizabeth Doell* for more details. 95-2-204 | goes on and on. 95-2-138

PRESIDENTS

A

CIRCLE

BUY RIGHT - RIGHT NOW
Very spacu)us raised bungalow on a large lot 75’ x 125’ Features include cen-
tral air, central vac, efficiency gas furnace, huge oversize double garage, mas-
ter bedroom with 3 pc. ensuite. All for only $172,000. Hurry, call Dora

MacKinnon** today. 94-2-577

fOR SPRI¢

¥

ARTHUR F.

JOHNSON &
ASSOQOCIATES

by e an excellent location in downtown 1 LTD., REALTOR .
o Georgetown. 2000 sq. ft. store plus § Dora 247 Guelph St., Georgetown Elizabeth

T A 2 - 2 bdrm. apartments and base- MacKinnon** Tor: (905) 874-3040 . . Doell* .

o rrl LEASER ment. Central air a bonus. To Assoc. Broker 877'51 6 Erin (519) 833-9714  Sales Rep.

inspect this opportunity please call 2P _ _ _ _ ‘ _ -
: i 3EE GG EE 66 )EV GGG GGG

Rorgeous 1.26 acre lot on Wildwood sits this Tudor style four bdrm. home. French doors and ceramics, fireplaCe
with insert, Main floor fam. rm., walkout to large deck and I/G pool, finished rec room, wet bar and woodstove are
some of the features of this lovely home. Also a 2 bedroom inlaw suite. Call Rod* & Dinah*. 95-2-227
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. PRICED TO SELL

ST 8 . Modern design home located in
i N prestigious area of Georgtown.
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TRULY MAGN|F|CENT Surround this bungalow on one of Georgetown’s
Quality custom built home on an acre estate lot in desir-} finest street. Aimost 3/4 acre private treed lot. Main
able subdivision. Tens of thousands of upgrades at the} |avel of home has beamed cathedral ceilings.
time of construction. Ceramic and parquet floorings. Walkout from master bedroom to deck. Finished
Beveled glass French doors. Absolutely stunning eat-inf oo e o0 oom with fireplace & walk-

kitchen with tons of oak kitchen cabinets. Sure to please
the most discriminating purchaser. Offered for $399,900. | Out 10 backyard, den and laundry room. Offered for
e only $259,900. 20-25

rKUl. ...

2 spring fed ponds, 3 bedroom brick bungalow, central air, close to 401 and GO. Newly decorated, carpeted through-
out. Extra high basement with lots of potential. All this with a minimum upkeep. Must be seen. $279,900. 94-2-163

15 Lewis St., Georgetown
NEW PRICE _ — 2004 bonds

THE WORK (S DONE

Outstanding home in desir-
able location. Many

upgrades too numerous to COUNTRY LOT IN TOWN

melrl'ltlon. For allgh%*detalls Renovated 1-1/2 storey home on private treed lot in
c.a . NOow O of Erin. Eat-in oak kitchen with hardwood floors. Main
Dinah*.$199,900. 95-2-189 floor family room with wood burning stove. Main

floor laundry and tastefully redone main bathroom. 3

bedrooms on the main level. Master bedroom with
Tu}o FOR THE ensuite nursery or study on 2nd level. Offered for
PRICE OF ONE only $169,900. 20-26

Lovely older home with loads of

charm & character. Plus the ben- S
efit of an investment property as ROYAL LEPAGE

well. Also zoned commercial. All s Suyusan Whitteker

for the affordable price of
$229,900. Call Rod*. |34-2--537 ROYAL LEPAGE *Sales Representative

REAL ESTATE

BU"—D‘NG LOT 2 acres $1 09,900 LTsIf,RBVI;%EKSER 877-0173

MOVE-IN NOW'

Upgarded Chartwell model, approximately 1220 sq.
ft. Many upgrades such as gas fireplace, bleached
oak kitchen cabinets with pantry and skylight in the
hall. 3 full bedrooms & 2 4-piece baths and 1 2-
piece bath. Well maintained and in move-in condi-
tion. Offered for only $119,800. 20-27




